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L VA IR (= A BRAT)

A {+ AR X%k He As XiE

CIECE T o ¥163,461

2015/08/17 FI& ¥17

2015/09/17 EAFERR FIRUR R ¥50,000

2015/09/17 NBSZEDY2015 ¥24,000

2015/10/01 NBSEDY2015F &KL B ¥25,000

2015/10/02 NBSEDY2015{RLIEE Y444 BHhEH

2015/12/18 H—E XF|A# BWOTIERAL AL ¥8,667

2016/02/10 H—FELE =HERN—F ¥1,350

2016/02/22 F & ¥11

2016/03/31 JLSE#HBESE ¥5,000 & tH¥H

2016/03/31 JLSE#HEFLE ¥5,000 RE(E

2016/04/05 JLSE#HEFEE ¥5,000 {EEA B

2016/04/05 JLSE#HEFEE ¥5,000 [E & th

2016/04/12 JLSEHEESE ¥5,000 Fr#i%F

2016/04/12 EEEFFE ¥30,000 F & F

2016/04/28 EANRRH REFE ¥21,000

HEEt A&EE

¥106,017 ¥79,472
LEARIRE —¥26,545
REPEE ARSI HRIRE) ¥136,916 HARBEESESHL TSI LEHER
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518

2015/08/20
2015/09/17
2015/09/24
2015/09/29
2015/09/30

2015/10/13

2015/10/13
2015/10/20
2015/11/20
2015/12/28
2016/01/20

2016/02/02

2016/02/02
2016/02/26

2016/03/28

2016/03/31
2016/04/12
2016/05/10

2016/05/26
2016/06/27

2016/07/26

31

A&

XEE
XES
XiESE
XEE
FR

&

FHH
XiESR
XE®
XEE
XEE

&

FHH
H—EXFA
7
Y—EXFIA
#

2

XEE
h—rEE
Y—EXFIA
#
Y—EXFIA
#
HY—EXFA
#

Xk

SAJ

BRIRAT

SAJ

BRIRAT
ROSIRRA AL

RIS IRRA AL

JcB
OZIERA A

BROSIRRA AL

ROSIRERA AL

HE(F)

¥2,800,000

¥258

¥250,000

¥258
¥8,640

¥8,650

¥4,050
¥9,530

¥8,640

¥8,640

A&
¥3,284
¥5,000

¥31,877
¥2,000,000
¥64

¥39,092
¥119,547
¥10,000
¥8,149

¥32
¥30,000

23
—

(M) AHEEAR

¥904,936 h) VT IR RAAUE

¥909,936NBS<V!J20154= 19 R4Y

¥941,813h) U5IF RAAVE

¥2941813A)EAYIR. 41—

¥2941 877 FEEF A

¥1418771 49 (FER1T H“AXIE ZETESE 0501194 OV ITHH o
BRIV BUZIRVRF LA HAFIY R
AT AVAFUREBAL V)V VYR SE VY. A%
— EHEEE:20151013-37773331)

¥141,619 fRIA FHH (RUHETR ¥19)

¥180,7111 1) V59K RAAUE

¥300,258 1) V5K XA

¥310,258 <4 <HED

¥318,407 1) 75K RAAUE

¥68,407 # 9 [XER1T EAXZE THETESE 0501194 aITxH 4
BRIy B UZIRVRF LA hAFIY £4
J BAEOURFEEANL W)Y YRS SE VY. A% —
EIBRES:20160201-41426646)

¥68,149 XA FHUH (FIHER ¥19)
¥59,509 JCB) I3k A A

¥50,859 JCB) U5k A A
¥50,891 FEEFI R

¥80,891 H%¥!) Ao
¥76841 (W) " T—L—E"—
¥67,311JCB) U5k ~A° A
¥58,671 JCB) U5k ~° A

¥50,031JCB) 75k ~A° A
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CloudPaymentF#| A%t 124 A4 (3R)=>114 A 7' (1E)
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